520

A

300

Y

3 nonynpo6usHbIX 0TB. & 35 CBEPXY U CHU3Y

95 55

47

120

126

126

217

A
Y

LLIPH - 36

Ne nos HavnmeHoBaHWe

DO WON -~

Kopnyc wwuta

[Bepb

3amok

danbLunaHernb

DIN - peiika

lNnaHka kpenneHms wuH N n PE

13

Y
A

A

120

\4

A

226

\ 4

45

PacnonoxeHnne
YCTaHOBOYHbIX
OTBEPCTUI




	Страница 1

